*PRIME GRILLED SIRLOIN

*CARAMELLO'S CHICKEN STACK

TAPPAS - TOP UPS

1
100g Crumbed Mushrooms 39 100g Savoury Mince 24 4509 Chips & Dip 59 *Served with @ slice of white, health or rye foast,
125g Beef Patty 28 3 Slices Avocado 28 Hickory Ham Slice 14 butter & preserves. Add R4 for rye toast.
PARMA HAM = 100g Crumbed/Grilled Chicken Strips 39 409 Grated Gouda 21 50g Cream Cheese 28
CHOURIZO & DOUS:QEPTZOZLA{R_ %;I;ESE 100g Boerewors 24 1259 Prego Chicken Livers 29 70g Mushroom Sauce 25 *BASIC BREAKFAST . 45 3 EGG & BACON OPTION 55
ANCHOVIESE Frankfurter 22  Slice Cheddar 17 White/Health Toast 4 Bacon & €ggs, Y‘/”h grilled Che”lU
Cheesy Russian 22  40g Smoked Salmon 45 150g Chicken Breast 28 fomatoes in basil pesfo - (confains nuls)
2 Slices Crumbed Halloumi 18 1009 Grilled chourizo 28 Side Salad 29 )
2 CI Cheese Girillers 18 3 Grilled Chicken Wings 49 3 Battered Onion Rings 29 6@@@,41/@%/@ 5’ 6%@55’(’/0
125g Grilled Steak 49  Tomato Relish 14 Toasted focaccia with basil pesto 29
PA S TA Marinated olives, feta & avo with focaccia 59 2009 Grilled Pork Riblefs 59 :
%) 95 <> NeRWEEIN 99
2 eggs, grilled bacon, tomato relish, grilled halloumi 2 poached eggs, smoked salmon, sliced avo,
With penne or tagliatelle. Served with toasted focaccia, brushed with 3 cheese grillers or frankfurter or cheesy cream cheese with foasted rye

with basil pesto (contains nuts) & pecorino cheese. russian or boerewors

SALMON ON RYE 105
EGGS BENEDICT 99 Smoked salmon & scrambled eggs on toasted
Hickory ham, poached eggs, sliced cheddar rye with hollandaise sauce
A,'—FREDO . 105 AMATRICIANA - 105 with hollandaise on foasted rye
Hickory ham, bacon, mushrooms, in a creamy Bacon, mushrooms, napoletana & chillies BANTING BREAKFAST 87
béchamel sauce
PARMA 129 MINCE & EGG ON RYE 79 2 eggs, grilled bacon, boerewors &
BOLOGNAISE 105  Parma ham & sweetl piquanté in creamy béchamel ServeOgggside SCRagggechips grilled mushrooms
Savoury mince beef & napoletana . ,
=) CHICKEN LIVER ROSTI 89 *CARAMELLO’S BREAKFAST 115
POLLO 105 Spicy chicken livers, topped with a fried egg, 2 eggs, grilled bacon, beef patty fopped with
Grilled chicken & mushrooms in creamy Eg;:;nnilllzeedscé:wslgnss.ef:i:g \t:lietrr\]/vgesr?dpeo;%r%criosn with fomato relish, frankfurter or cheesy russian, with chips
béchamel sauce ' *THE BIG BOY 145
VEGETARIAN 105 BREAKFAST RITZ 85 2 eggs, grilled bacon, boerewors,
Grilled mushrooms, mixed peppers & feta in creamy ;oos:_ed rge.hro(?ped wnsh smgshﬁi ovgd& fel? gnd grilled halloumi, 1256g steak & chips
béchamel split poached eggs. Served with a side sala

CHICKEN RITZ 95
Toasled rye, topped with smashed avo & feta with grilled
chicken breast fillet. Served with side salad

BEER & CIDERS

CASTLE LITE 30 CORONA 39
BLACK LABEL o CASTLE 29 HEINEKEN 34
AMSTEL 30 WINDHOEK 34
HUNTER'S DRY/GOLD 34 WINDHOEK LIGHT 36
SAVANNA DRY/LIGHT 36 WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 39
FLYING FISH 28

NO ALCOHOL WILL BE SOLD TO PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18. PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY AND DO NOT DRINK AND DRIVE!

Download our ‘ pe GGETgcf;Ie Play B O M B E L E T T E S

Z Download on the

[ S App Store

Club app tOday & Served with relish & chips or side salad
www.caramellos.co.za
Head Office Enquiries: Info@caramellos.co.za REAP THE PREGO CHICKEN LIVERS 79
All Rights Reserved. Copyright ©Caramello’s (Pty) Ltd 2020. E&OE % J BEEF PATTY & HASH BROWN 89
Terms and conditions: Standard terms and conditions apply. Right of admission reserved. All prices are inclusive of VAT and are subject to change g ww Z i‘j/ BACO N‘ AVO & MOZZAR EI—LA 89

without prior notice. Prices do not include service fees. Regrettably we do not accept cheques and do not split bills. All seasonal items are subject
to availability. All meat weights are uncooked weight. If you have any allergies, please inform your waitron who will explain the ingredients and
preparation methods of our meals to you. All images are for visual purposes only and may not represent the actual product.

Terms & Conditions Apply =D Caramello's recommended | 0 Vegetarian | @ Whipping Cream



THE HEALTHY WAY

@ Plain yoghurt, muesli & honey

65

© Oafmeal with milk & honey 65

TEA TIME

(f%n%pe%?

*Served with side salad or chips.

*Bacon, cream cheese & feta, tfopped
with béchamel

*Chicken mayo with sweet piguante
fopped with béchamel

*Grilled chicken strips in prego sauce,
grared gouda, fopped with
mushroom sauce

*Smoked salmon, cream cheese
& béchamel

[eTemo¥ 70 difional Crepesi(elaldlelEH))

With cinnamon sugar, fresh lemon, and
maple syrup served with cream or ice cream

99

99

9
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69
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© Served with butter, preserves & cream
or grated gouda.

O CLASSIC MUFFINS 59

blueberry / carrot / bran / chocolate chip

‘?ﬁée5%Zé?>i§?@é§%1”

55004065"

© O Served plain with cream, grated

gouda & preserves 54

COLD BEVERAGES

FROZEN CHINOS

Cappuccino ¢ Toffee Caramel ° Brazilian Hazelnut

SMOOTHIES
Strawberry ¢ Mango ° Passion Sorbet
Lemon Sorber ¢ Pina Colada ° Mixed Berry

© MILKSHAKES

Strawberry ° Chocolafe * Banana ° Vanilla
Bubblegum e Lime  Milo

© GOURMET MILKSHAKES

Oreo’s & Cream ° Marshmallow Whip ° Peanuf
Butter Crunch ¢ Hazelnut Delight » Iced Espresso

SPRITZERS
Rose Delight = Cranberry Blasf  Rose Bitter
Bubble Passion ¢ Lime Light

FROZEN TRADITIONALS

Passion Fruit e Lime ° Kola Tonic
Red Currant = Rose

TOMATO COCKTAIL

ROCK SHANDY

45

45

35

52

44

25

31

MIXERS

Passion Fruit & Lemonade ¢ Cola Tonic &
Lemonade ° Lime & Soda

TIZERS

Appletizer = Grapetizer

ICED TEAS

Lemon ¢ Peach

WATER
Still = Sparkling

JUICES
Strawberry ¢ Cranberry ° Fruit Cocktail
Orange ° Mango ¢ Guava

SODAS 300ML
Coke ° Coke Light = Coke Zero ° Tab
Sprite ° Sprite Zero ¢ Creme Soda ° Fanfa

SODAS 200ML
Soda Water ° Tonic Water = Lemonade
Dry Lemon

THE CAKERY

Enquire with your waiter fo view our FANTASTIC SELECTION OF ARTISAN CAKES

Get your slice

of(SQZJkQ
ina‘éiﬁu21h2

36

31

31

20

35

26

24

TOASTED

4%

Served with side salad or chips. Served on white, health or rye. Add R4 for rye

® Cheddar & mozzarella
Cheddar, mozzarella & fomato
Hickory ham, cheddar & mozzarella

Bacon, egg, cheddar & mozzarella

69

73

84

Chicken mayo, sweet piqguanté, dill 94
cucumber, mozzarella & rocket

Anchovy fillets, freshly sliced fomato, 84
olives & capers on foast

The Club - chicken mayo, bacon,
hickory ham, avocado & mozzarella

Barbecue deboned ribs, beef strips,
chourizo & mozzarella

BURGERS

Pure ground beef patty or chicken breast fillet, Served on a sesame bun with leftuce,
fomaro, onion & mayo whip. Served with chips or 3 battered onion rings.

ORIGINAL BEEF OR CHICKEN

(/5’//9 %aa/z a@ég/(}ma/ 4 6(/&?@/2

Natural cheddar
Cheddar & mushroom
Bacon & cheddar
Cheese & jalapeno’s
Bacon, mozzarella & avo
Halloumi & avo

Cheddar & salsa
Mushroom sauce
Bacon, egg & cheese

17
35
35
35
45
35
35
25
45

79
DOUBLE UP YOUR BURGER 29
Extra 125g beef patty / chicken breast
THE BANTING 109

Ground beef patty or chicken breast fillet

with grilled halloumi, bacon, cheddar,

leffuce, rocket, fomato, dill cucumber & onions
with grilled mushrooms served with a

banting salad

Burger wrap

SALADS

Served on a base of seasonal leftuce, fomatoes, cucumber, onion, rocket, red
cabbage & carrots, served with toasted focaccia, brushed with basil pesto. (Contains nuts)

e8] THE CLUB

Chicken mayo, hickory ham, grated gouda &
mozzarella with fresh avocado

® HALLOUMI & AVO
Grilled halloumi, fresh avo, calamata olives,
sweel piquanté

BACON, AVO & FETA

Grilled bacon, fresh avo & feta

125

109

109

CHICKEN, MUSHROOM & PESTO 109
Grilled chicken breast with sautéed mushrooms,
fossed in basil pesto (contains nuts)

GREEK TABLE SALAD 89
Fefta, calamata olives, cherry fomatoes, cucumber

& onions fossed in olive oil

(not served on a seasonal base, ideal for sharing

wifh your meal)



